GreenPAK ™
SLG4AX42396
OSFP Low-Speed Host Controller
SLG4AX42396_DS_r101
SLG4AX42396_GP_r008
Rev 1.01
Revised June 26, 2023
General Description

6 H_LPWn_invert 13 H_PRSn
7 RSTn 14 H_INTn
Table 3: Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type
SLG4AX42396V 14-pin STQFN
SLG4AX42396VTR 14-pin STQFN - Tape and Reel (3k units)
Part Number Description
SLG4AX42396 OSFP Low-Speed Host Controller
SLG4AX42397 OSFP Low-Speed Module Controller
• OSFP module specification V2.0 compliant low-
speed host side interface support
• Integrated INT/RSTn and LPWn/PRSn
detection and generation